Iltem

Goalie Leg Pads
Shouler Pads
Leg/Elbow Pads
Goalie Catcher
Goalie Blocker
Gloves

Skates
Promotional Items

Programs/Media Guides

7 Mile Fair T-Shirts

Old Logo T-Shirts
Old Logo Polo

Old Logo Pink Sweatshirts
Old Logo Practice Jerseys

Gender
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Female

Kid's

Kid's

Kid's

Kid's

Men's Jerseys
Men's Jerseys
Kid's Jerseys
Kid's Jerseys
Kid's Jerseys
Kid's Jerseys
Hat

Hat

Hat

Hat

Player
McElroy
Madill
McElroy
Miller

Price
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$60.00
$1/$2
$1.00
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
Milwaukee Admirals Gear

Gear Retail Price
Black Fleece $40.00
Black Glow Tee $15.00
Black Polo $35.00
White Polo $35.00
Gr. Stacked Logo $15.00
L/S Gray Tee $25.00
L/S Tye Dye $25.00
Gray Hoody $35.00
White Hoody $35.00
Pink Fleece $40.00
Anchor tee $15.00
Y Lt. Blue Tee $12.00
Y White Tee $12.00
Y L/S Tye Dye $25.00
Y Gray Hoody $25.00
White $115.00
Gray $115.00
White $85.00
Gray $85.00
Old White $65.00
Old Gray $65.00
White $15.00
Blue $25.00
Black $25.00
Pink $15.00
Game Worn Jersey's

Number Color

8 White

25 Gray

8 Gray

4 Gray

Sale
Price

$27.00
$9.00
$20.00
$20.00
$9.00
$13.00
$13.00
$20.00
$20.00
$27.00
$9.00
$6.00
$6.00
$13.00
$18.00
$100.00
$100.00
$80.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Price
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00




No Name

Daigneault
Daigneault
Grumet Morris
Schmidt

Maki

Sixsmith
Matheson
Laliberte

Ulanski

Guerriero (06-07)

Franson
Ellison
Santorelli
Vigilante
Thuresson
Guerriero
Sulzer
Niskala

O'Reilly
Wilson
Rinne
Peverley
Pihlstrom
Yonkman
Henry

25 White

30 White
30 Gray

1 Gray

3 Gray

7 Gray
18 Gray
20 Gray
15 Gray
24 Gray
13 White

6 Gray
21 Gray
10 Gray
11 Gray
12 Gray
13 Gray
52 Gray
28 Gray

16 Gray
17 Gray
35 Gray
37 Gray
40 Gray
43 Gray
34 Gray

$175.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
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