lto-m	Deice			
Item	Price			
Goalie Leg Pads Shouler Pads	\$200.00			
	\$25.00			
Leg/Elbow Pads	\$25.00			
Goalie Catcher	\$75.00			
Goalie Blocker	\$75.00			
Gloves	\$25.00			
Skates	\$60.00			
Promotional Items	\$1/\$2			
Programs/Media Guides	\$1.00			
7 Mile Fair T-Shirts	\$5.00			
Old Logo T-Shirts	\$5.00			
Old Logo Polo	\$10.00			
Old Logo Pink Sweatshirts	\$10.00			
Old Logo Practice Jerseys	\$50.00			
Milwa	aukee Admirals Gear			
			Sale	
Gender	Gear	Retail Price	Price	
Male	Black Fleece	\$40.00	\$27.00	
Male	Black Glow Tee	\$15.00	\$9.00	
Male	Black Polo	\$35.00	\$20.00	
Male	White Polo	\$35.00	\$20.00	
Male	Gr. Stacked Logo	\$15.00	\$9.00	
Male	L/S Gray Tee	\$25.00	\$13.00	
Male	L/S Tye Dye	\$25.00	\$13.00	
Male	Gray Hoody	\$35.00	\$20.00	
Male	White Hoody	\$35.00	\$20.00	
Female	Pink Fleece	\$40.00	\$27.00	
Female	Anchor tee	\$15.00	\$9.00	
Kid's	Y Lt. Blue Tee	\$12.00	\$6.00	
Kid's	Y White Tee	\$12.00		
Kid's	Y L/S Tye Dye	\$25.00		
Kid's	Y Gray Hoody	\$25.00		
Men's Jerseys	White	\$115.00	\$100.00	
Men's Jerseys	Gray	\$115.00		
Kid's Jerseys	White	\$85.00	\$80.00	
Kid's Jerseys	Gray	\$85.00	\$80.00	
Kid's Jerseys	Old White	\$65.00	\$50.00	
Kid's Jerseys	Old Gray	\$65.00	\$50.00	
Hat	White	\$15.00	\$12.00	
Hat	Blue	\$25.00	\$12.00	
Hat	Black	\$25.00	\$12.00	
Hat	Pink	\$15.00	\$12.00	
		ψ.σ.σσ	Ψ.2.00	
Game Worn Jersey's				
Player	Number	Color	Price	
McElroy	8		\$175.00	
Madill		Gray	\$175.00	
McElroy		Gray	\$175.00	
Miller	4	Gray	\$175.00	

No Name	25	White	\$175.00
Daigneault	30	White	\$250.00
Daigneault	30	Gray	\$250.00
Grumet Morris	1	•	\$250.00
Schmidt	3	Gray	\$250.00
Maki	7	Gray	\$250.00
Sixsmith	18	Gray	\$250.00
Matheson	20	Gray	\$250.00
Laliberte	15	Gray	\$250.00
Ulanski		Gray	\$250.00
Guerriero (06-07)	13	White	\$250.00
Franson		Gray	\$375.00
Ellison	21	Gray	\$375.00
Santorelli	10	Gray	\$375.00
Vigilante	11	Gray	\$375.00
Thuresson	12	Gray	\$375.00
Guerriero	13	Gray	\$375.00
Sulzer	52	Gray	\$375.00
Niskala	28	Gray	\$375.00
O'Reilly	16	Gray	\$500.00
Wilson	17	Gray	\$500.00
Rinne	35	Gray	\$500.00
Peverley	37	Gray	\$500.00
Pihlstrom	40	Gray	\$500.00
Yonkman	43	Gray	\$500.00
Henry	34	Gray	\$500.00